fEaturES
  Maximum cost and energy saving
  Wide range of heating cable power outputs
  Wide range of application possibilities
 Longlife performance
 Easy handling
DESCrIPtIon
application

PISO RADIANTE ELÉCTRICO
PISO RADIANTE ELÉCTRICO
Tecnisis , Estrada S.Marcos ElosparkII A8 -2735-521 Cacém
Tel.: + 351 214267290
e-mail: info@tecnisis.pt
ProDuCt rEfErEnCES
Double-core heating section tLBE
Section type Heating area recommended,
m2
rated power,
W
nominal power output,
W/m
Section length,
m
TLBE7105 0,7–1,0 105 15,0 7,0
TLBE9,5150 1,0–1,5 150 15,8 9,5
TLBE12,5210 1,5–2,0 210 16,8 12,5
TLBE15,5260 1,7–2,6 260 16,8 15,5
TLBE21350 2,3–3,4 350 16,7 21,0
TLBE27460 3,0–4,3 460 17,0 27,0
TLBE33560 3,7–5,5 560 17,0 33,0
TLBE42730 4,8–7,2 730 17,4 42,0
TLBE55980 6,5–9,6 980 17,8 55,0
TLBE711265 8,0–12,0 1265 17,8 71,0
TLBE841500 10–14,8 1500 17,9 84,0
TLBE1021855 12,3–17,0 1855 18,2 102,0
TLBE1312530 16,8–25 2530 19,3 131,0
TLBE1592680 17,8–26 2680 16,9 159,0
Assembly tape
DELIVEry SEt
Temperature
sensor TST02